

2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training

10/26/2023

Joshua Bonner

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is presented to

JOSHUA BONNER

for successfully completing Harassment Prevention for Supervisors CA (2023)

Attendee Signature

March 24, 2023

Date



KIRK & SIMAS



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/21/2023

Marlene Navarro-Lupian

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention for Supervisors 10/24/2023

Marlene Navarro-Lupian

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/21/2023

Adrianna Mims

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention for Non-Supervisors 11/7/2023

Adrianna Mims

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Webinar: Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 10/17/2023

Donna Ayala

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention for Non-Supervisors 11/7/2023

Donna Ayala

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/17/2023

Guillermo De La Torre

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 5/10/2023

Guillermo De La Torre

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/20/2023

Jason Wilberts

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 11/20/2023

Jason Wilberts

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 10/20/2023

Matthew Dengering

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 11/20/2023

Matthew Dengering

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/20/2023

Omar Jimenez-Garcia

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Sexual Harassment Prevention - SPANISH 11/20/2023

Omar Jimenez-Garcia

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 3/5/2024

Manuel Santana

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Webinar: Sexual Harassment Prevention for Non-Supervisors 2/27/2024

Manuel Santana

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2022 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 11/10/2022

Sherry Winder

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2022 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training 11/11/2022

Sherry Winder

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 4/17/2023

Enda Rodriguez

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 4/11/2023

Enda Rodriguez

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer